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LICENSE

NUMBER

84-0617

86-1212

83-OS36

83-0307

86-0540

86-0370

81-0739

83-0417

86-0824

87-0547

83-0389

81-0985

82-0735

86-0093

86-0303

84-0911

86-1266

84-0595

85-0799

81-0789

83-0804

85-0870

84*1063

87-0377

82-0842

82-0379

85-0363

86-0400

83-0778

82-1113

82-0949

85-0368

84-0026

M A L E S
SURNAME

ROUGH

FOUND

POUND

POUND

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWELL

POWERS

POWERS

POWNALL

POWNALL

POYNTER

PRATER

PRATT

PRESSLEY

PRESTON

PRESTON

PREVATTE

PREVETTE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

PRICE

GIVEN NAME

CARL
NORTH SC

*******

KEVIN WAYNE
COLUMBIA SC

MARVIN LORENZA JR
GASTON SC

WILLIAM I JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

ANDY WARNE
LEXINGTON SC

BARRY KEITH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CHARLES REMBE8T JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CHARLES REMBERT JR
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DAVID CLEVELAND
BATESBURG SC

GERALD DEWAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOWARD EDWARD III
SWANSEA SC

LARRY NEIL
CAYCE SC

LARRY RUSSELL
GASTON SC

RUSSELL L JR
LEXINGTON SC

SHAWN STEPHEN
COLUMBIA SC

*******

RICKY DEAN
LEESVILLE SC

TED CLIFTON
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

JOHN MICHAEL
CHARLOTTE NC

THOMAS EDWIN" IV
LEESVILLE SC

*******

ROY EDWARD
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

DERRIS WAYNE
WEST COLUMBIA SC
*******

SIDNEY R
BATESBURG SC

*******

JOHNNY
COLUMBIA SC

*******

GEORGE WILLIAM
BATESBURG SC

ROGER D
BATESBURG SC

*******

MORRIS
LEXINGTON SC

*******

WINFRED DELANE
ANDREWS SC

*******

ANDREW 8
ALBUQUERQUE NM

BOBBY JOE
LEESVILLE SC

DANNY RAY
GILBERT SC

DAVID GENE
LEXINGTON SC

DEAN RANOELL-
GILBERT SC

FRANKLIN C
WEST COLUMBIA SC

AGE

35

21

36

26

20

24

45

47

22

23

17

34

19

39

23

20

36

22

19

19

26

27

31

27

34

24

46

24

26

23

17

22

43

F E M A L E S

KING WILLENE ROWE
SWANSEA SC

CARROLL SHARON LISA
COLUMBIA SC

DAVIS SYLVIA JANE
GASTON SC

RIDGEWAY SHARON GREEN
CAYCE SC

FITTS PAMELA DARLENE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

HOOK LYNDA KAY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SEASE ESTELLE MURPHY
GILBERT SC

POWELL BEVERLY SHULL
COLUMBIA SC

OXNER KAY ELIZABETH
LEESVILLE SC

COOK SHELLIE ELIZABETH
WEST COLUMBIA SC

CARSON TONYA MICHELLE
SWANSEA SC

MARTIN PAMULA MATTHEWS
CAYCE SC

DAY ROBIN GALE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

TOY 3RENDA S
LEXINGTON SC

VERNON CARLA ANN
COLUMBIA SC

LAYTON CRYSTAL HOLLY
PELION SC

MOORE JUDY DEMEREST
CAYCE SC

SNOOOY JANE LOUISE
GREENWOOD SC

HOGAN TONYA GAYLE
LEESVILLE SC

FRY DONNA HA DEN A
WEST COLUMBIA SC

JEFFCOAT SUSIE ANN
WEST COLUMBIA SC

DERRICK JENNY MARANDA
LEESVILLE SC

SUMMERS DARLENE
GILBERT SC

PERRY MELINOA W
BATESBURG SC

ROWE PAULINE
SALUDA SC

HINSON TAKENA LAJUANA
LEXINGTON SC

HUDSON MARILYN DENESE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

SHORE LISA LANE
COLUMBIA SC

KEY GERALDINE JEAN
LEXINGTON SC

WARD MARIE ANNETTE
LAURENCE SC

HICKS CHERIE DEMISE
WEST COLUMBIA SC

THOMAS VALERIE ; ANITA
BATESBURG SC

WALKER ANNA GAINEY
WEST COLUMBIA SC

RACE

B

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W =

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

W

B

W

W

W

W

y

W

y

W

W
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Mo.

7

12

8

4

5

4

8

5

8

6

5

10

7

2

4

9

12

6

8

8

8

9

10

4

9

5

5

4

8

12

10

5

1

DATE ISSUED

Day

3

8

24

14

30

22

6

17

8

8

9

30

28

7

9

21

19

12

22

25

16

11

30

30

8

3

10

30

10

3

12

10

11

Year

1984

1986

1983

1983

1986

1986

1981

1983

1986

1987

1983

1981

1982

1986

1986

1984

1986

1984

1985

1981

1983

1985

1984

1987

1982

1982

1985

1986

1983

1982

1982

1985

1984

DATE OF MARRIAGE

Mo.

7

12

8

4

6

5

8

5

5

11

8

2

4

10

7

8

9

S

10

11

5

9

5

5

8

12

10

5

1

Day

5

27

27

16

1

10

14

18

10

2

6

15

12

6

1

24

5

19

5

10

1

11

6

4

19

26

16

1&

13

Year

1984

1986

1983

1983

1986

1986

1981

1983

1983

1981

1982

1986

1986

1984

1984

1985

1981

1983

1985

1984

1987

1 982

1982

1986

1983

1982

1982

1985

1984

PERSON OFFICIATING

JEANETTE R SWYGERT ASC
LEXINGTON SC PRO JD

REV MELVIN E AMUNDAON
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV WILLIAM R PAULLING
GASTON SC
REV WILLIAM C CLUES
WEST COLUMBIA SC

REV FLOYD SMITH JR
CAYCE SC
REV HOLLIS A MILLER
LEXINGTON SC
J FRED SPIRES NP
GILBERT SC
REV C ALAN POWELL
RICHLAND COUNTY SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
J OHN LAND JOHNSON • PRO J UDGE
LEXINGTON SC
JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC
REV JOHN T RUSH
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV LEIGH LEHGCKEY
COLUMBIA SC

REV WILLIAM C CLOER
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

LEWIS W GIBSON REV
GREENWOOD SC
REV OREAM DALE PALMER
LEESVILLE SC

REV WALTER F FRY, JR
COLUMBIA SC

JOHN LAND JOHNSON PRO JUDGE
LEXINGTON SC

REV F LAVAUGHN KEISLER
LEESVILLE SC

REV W R FOUSHEE SR
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC

JUDGE JOHN L JOHNSON
LEXINGTON COUNTY
REV ARTHUR GORDON PARRIS
SALUDA SC

REV ARCHIE R BJGELOW JR
COLUMBIA SC

REV CECIL D BREARLEY JR
IRMO SC
REV CARLOS J WOOD
LEESVILLE SC
REV J A KEISLER JR
LEXINGTON SC
REV B CLAYTON SHUMPERT
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
REV EULICE D THOMAS
LEESVILLE SC
BISHOP DUANE E 8ARNHURST
LEXINGTON COUNTY SC
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